

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 877 OF 2011

PADMA @ GUDDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner,  
list after six weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|